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Contract # Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT65366 Toshiba America Information Systems, 
Inc. (TAIS) 
9740 Irvine Blvd. 
Irvine, CA 92618 

 Federal ID 
33-0338017 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000055819 

 Contract Administration Questions: 
9740 Irvine Blvd. 
Irvine, CA 92618 
Attn: Jeff Ballard 

Phone: (949) 461-4692 
Fax: (949) 206-3314 
jeff.ballard@tais.toshiba.com 
 

 

 Sales Questions: 
1134 W. Springfield Dr. 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 
Attn: Charlie Giunta 

Phone: (814) 769-3468 
Fax: (949) 206-3344 
Charlie.giunta@tais.toshiba.com 
 

 

 Maintenance/Service Questions: 
9740 Irvine Blvd. 
Irvine, CA 92618 
Attn: Sam Salem 
Toll-Free Support: 

Phone: (949) 461-4939 
Fax: (949) 8372443 
Sam.salem@tais.toshiba.com 
 
(800) 457-7777 

 

Note: Toshiba America Information Systems, Inc. (TAIS) is the contractor and has authorized resellers to 
receive and ship orders. Purchase orders should reference the contract number and be issued to a reseller 
listed below. Delivery and billing may be executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be 
submitted for payment in the usual manner and payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. 
Toshiba America Information Systems, Inc. (TAIS) will continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms 
and conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID  
MWBE / SBE 

A+ Technology Solutions Inc 
1492 North Clinto Ave. 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
Attn: David Antar 

Phone: (631) 969-2600 
Fax: (631) 969-2400 
david@theaplusgroup.com 

Federal ID 
11-3388778 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000005948 
 

CDW Government, Inc. 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist 

Phone: (312) 705-1880 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
yolanda.blomquist@cdw.cm 
 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000009217 

Future Tech Enterprise Inc. 
101-8 Colin Dr.. 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Attn: Diane Kremidas 

Phone: (603) 683-2807 
Fax: (603) 683-0257 
dpaquette@govconnection.com 

Federal ID 
11-3350196 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000000724 
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GovConnection Inc. 
706 Milford Rd. 
Merrimack, NH  03054 
Attn: Diane Paquette 

Phone: (631) 472-5500 X7611 
Fax: (631) 472-6599 
dkremidas@ftei.com 

Federal ID 
52-1837891 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000009448 

Libi Industries 
8 Norflolk Rd. 
Great neck, NY 11020 
Attn: Bstya shimonovich 

Phone: (516) 498-8900 
Fax: (516) 498-1810 
betty@libi.com 

Federal ID 
11-2889984 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000048480 
WBE 

PC University Distributors 
99 W. Hawthorne Ave., Ste 521 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 
Attn: Geoggrey Miller 

Phone: (516) 596-1500 
Fax: (516) 596-1515 
gmm@.ocuniversity.com 

Federal ID 
11-3318287  
NYS Vendor ID  
1000005921 
 

Software House International, Inc. 
33 Knightsbridge Rd. 
Piscataway, NJ 08854 
Attn: Gerald Bianco 

Phone: (732) 764-8888 
Fax: (732) 764-8889 
Gerald.bianco@shi.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3009648 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000008811 
 

Toshiba Education and Government Sales 
8123 S. Hardy St. 
Tempe, AZ 85284 
Attn: Jeff Mikosz 

Phone: (888) 625-3276 
Fax: (480) 776-8895 
jmikosz@toshibadirect.com 

Federal ID 
33-0338017 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000055819 
 
 

 
 


